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Pl Dos Nom-prénom Cat Temps Club Par cat. Sx Licence
Espoirs Homme (ESM) (2)
1 455 ETIENNE Mathias ESM 1h49'43 1° ESM/2 M
2 458 DEMORTIERE Francois ESM 1h50'42 2° ESM/2 M
Seniors Homme (SEM) (33)
1 507 LE ROY Corentin SEM 1h26'07 SA AUTUN 1° SEM/36 M 1857557
2 398 GOBET Antoine SEM 1h39'37 S/L A. SPORTIVE GUERIGNY-URZY 2° SEM/36 M 2079417
3 535 GOANAS Julien SEM 1h45'09 3° SEM/36 M
4 451 LA-PLACA Adrien SEM 1h45'12 4° SEM/36 M
5 536 BERNIER Thomas SEM 1h49'09 5° SEM/36 M
6 414 CHABOT Benjamin SEM 1h53'10 6° SEM/36 M
7 406 MARTIN Benoit SEM 1h53'59 7° SEM/36 M
8 518 CRENIAUT Baptiste SEM 1h59'33 COURIR MOROGES 8° SEM/36 M
9 371 MIGNEROT Fabien SEM 2h00'14 DOLE AC 9° SEM/36 M 721412
10 362 MEZIANI Idir SEM 2h01'06 LYON ATHLETISME* 10° SEM/36 M 2151663
11 440 MEYER Franck SEM 2h02'03 EA LE CREUSOT 11° SEM/36 M 2186968
12 425 FOUGERAT Arnaud SEM 2h03'02 S/L ATHLE 21 AO ARNETOISE 12° SEM/36 M 1552180
13 408 BONBON Remy SEM 2h05'19 13° SEM/36 M
14 418 PASCALET Benjamin SEM 2h07'22 14° SEM/36 M
15 377 THOMASSIN Arthur SEM 2h08'13 MONTVILLE 15° SEM/36 M
16 502 DUMAY Kevin SEM 2h08'52 EA LE CREUSOT 16° SEM/36 M 2064506
17 358 RIEU Baptiste SEM 2h09'35 17° SEM/36 M
18 412 LUQUET Romain SEM 2h09'47 EA LE CREUSOT 18° SEM/36 M 2035159
19 364 TERRIER Julien SEM 2h09'51 19° SEM/36 M
20 403 LALLEMAND Baptiste SEM 2h10'01 20° SEM/36 M
21 402 CHAUDAGNE Alexis SEM 2h10'01 21° SEM/36 M
22 366 LE-TREIS Guillaume SEM 2h10'28 22° SEM/36 M
23 435 MARMORAT Dorian SEM 2h12'46 EA LE CREUSOT 23° SEM/36 M 2199514
24 424 FANCELLU Samuel SEM 2h14'32 JOGGING CLUB VERANNE 24° SEM/36 M 2244937
25 409 DORKEL Kevin SEM 2h15'34 25° SEM/36 M
26 448 VANDIER Mathieu SEM 2h16'07 26° SEM/36 M
27 479 KARIOUH Magid SEM 2h16'26 27° SEM/36 M
28 522 LAFARGE Olivier SEM 2h18'29 28° SEM/36 M 2140471
29 523 GRANDAY Jean Christophe SEM 2h18'30 29° SEM/36 M 1509225
30 374 MATON Melwyn SEM 2h20'47 30° SEM/36 M
31 514 GARCIA Victor SEM 2h24'02 31° SEM/36 M
32 399 BRASSART Alexandre SEM 2h46'59 DIJON SINGLETRACK 32° SEM/36 M
33 438 MOREAU Romain SEM 2h49'21 CFRPS 33° SEM/36 M
Masters 0 Homme (MOM) (20)
1 520 PETITJEAN Benjamin MOM 1h28'30 DIJON SINGLE TRACK 1° MOM/22 M
2 501 ABERLENC Josselin MOM 1h28'30 2° MOM/22 M
3 441 TRAMONI Mickael MOM 1h38'33 3° MOM/22 M
4 431 BACRY Charley MOM 1h39'55 AO CHARENTON 4° MOM/22 M 2005471
5 474 BOST Fabrice MOM 1h41'41 5° MOM/22 M
6 392 ANDRE Arnaud MOM 1h41'49 6° MOM/22 M
7 477 ESSEBBAH Haroun MOM 1h50'27 7° MOM/22 M
8 387 LAFAY Sylvain MOM 1h55'41 8° MOM/22 M
9 393 PFISTER Valentin MOM 1h56'27 ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL. 9° MOM/22 M 1673006
10 381 CONEJO Michael MOM 1h59'19 10° MOM/22 M
11 478 REGUIGA Virgil MOM 2h06'19 11° MOM/22 M
12 495 GUILLEMENET Romain MOM 2h06'46 CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB 12° MOM/22 M
13 504 BEAUDET Pierre MOM 2h12'56 CAF CHALON 13° MOM/22 M
14 397 BERNARD Frederic MOM 2h13'27 AS FPT 14° MOM/22 M
15 500 BASTIEN Sylvain MOM 2h13'55 15° MOM/22 M
16 461 DERUELLE Pierre-Marie MOM 2h17'21 16° MOM/22 M
17 410 PETERS Sylvain MOM 2h17'33 17° MOM/22 M
18 391 SURDON Thomas MOM 2h24'53 18° MOM/22 M
19 361 CLERGET Matthieu MOM 2h44'49 19° MOM/22 M
20 530 DOIN Loic MOM 2h52'21 20° MOM/22 M
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Pl

\,

Dos

Nom-prénom

Masters 1 Homme (M1M) (22)

1 420 GRABOWSKI Cedric

2 382 STROPOLI Sebastien

3 413 BELEY Cedric

4 475 DARBON Frederic

5 416 LANNY Stephane

6 513 DESSOLY Stephane

7 437 NOWAK David

8 395 CHEVILLARD Damien

9 525 BOREL Patrick

10 515 MAUPOUX Julien

11 456 GEOUFFRAY Jeremy

12 449 MITTOUX Regis

13 396 CHEVROT Stephane

14 401 TAYEB Aid

15 494 MARCOUX Jean-Philippe

16 368 LARCELET Thomas

17 521 PICARD Sylvain

18 492 GAUDIN Stephane

19 469 BONNET Florent

20 471 SOKOLOWSKI Gerald

21 428 COLIN Ludovic

22 446 DARD Alexandre
Masters 2 Homme (M2M) (15)

1 390 LUCOTTE Eric

2 476 HUOT Frederic

3 463 BONNOT David

4 379 DANTAS Christophe

5 510 FEL Nicolas

6 487 FERREIRA Jose

7 454 JEANNIN Fabien

8 405 HAMULKA Jerome

9 468 DAVANTURE Ghyslain

10 526 HADJ] BOUZIANE Ahmed

11 444 DELEGLISE David

12 489 PERRET Jerome

13 394 BORDAT Jean-Marc

14 419 GREMY Philippe

15 404 GOMEZ Julien
Masters 3 Homme (M3M) (21)

1 450 GUILLAUME Olivier

2 417 FRANCOIS Didier

3 496 JOLY Philippe

4 534 VERNOT Jean Philippe

5 512 DEGRANGE Xavier

6 481 BOULE Marc

7 452 GAUTHEY Alain

8 528 BOUILLET Christophe

9 375 CHARMEAU Herve

10 447 PRIEUR Jean-Luc

11 459 AROCAS-GARCIA Juan-Miguel

12 533 GEOFFROY Emmanuel

13 423 BUGAUT Stephane

14 517 PERNIN Dominique

15 486 KAZMIERSKI Jean-Christophe

16 511 MARCHANDEAU Laurent

17 363 PEROL Mathieu

18 462 MARTINEZ Santiago

19 470 MORIN Yves

20 465 SKLADZIEN Laurent

21 355 LOIZON Eric
Masters 4 Homme (M4M) (7)

1 430 BRAZILLIER Philippe

2 472 LETHENET Jerome

3 415 GEORGES Daniel

Cat

M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM
M1iM

M2M
M2M
M2M
M2M
M2M
M2M
M2M
M2M
M2M
M2M
M2M
M2M
M2M
M2M
M2M

M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M
M3M

M4M
M4M
M4M

Temps

1h41'29
1h41'59
1h49'52
1h53'30
1h54'01
1h58'02
1h59'11
2h01'05
2h02'48
2h03'35
2h03'56
2h04'56
2h05'06
2h05'13
2h05'13
2h05'24
2h06'43
2h07'12
2h07'15
2h09'10
2h13'26
2h38'36

1h5021
1h56'47
2h03'57
2h05'10
2h05'44
2h06'57
2h11'01
2h11'46
2h12'12
2h14'58
2h15'25
2h18'12
2h23'14
2h28'02
3h12'33

1h43'51
1h48'02
1h50'11
1h55'02
1h58'34
2h02'11
2h06'10
2h09'19
2h09'44
2h10'11
2h11'03
2h13'26
2h14'18
2h15'31
2h16'28
2h19'57
2h20'00
2h20'34
2h21'36
2h27'43
3h04'18

1h53'10
2h10'01
2h10'18

Club

TOULON COURT

CLUB ALLURE LIBRE GUEUGNON

CREUSOT TRIATHLON

HAPPY RUNNING DIGOIN

CREUSOT TRIATHLON

MARTINOU LE CRAPOUILLOU
TBL71
DIJON UC*

EA LE CREUSOT

SENS ROUTE TRAIL

BHGE THERMODYN

HAPPY RUNNING DIGOIN

USSS

GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME
TRAIL & BODY FIT

SENS ROUTE TRAIL

TRIATHLON AUTUN
MORVAN OXYGENE

ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL.

TEAM BRIGITTE
EA LE CREUSOT
AUTUN TRIATHLON

CALG
GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME

US GIVRY SAINT DESERT

CREUSOT TRIATHLON
JOGGING CLUB DRYAT

DIJON TRIATHLON

ASSOCIATION CHALON ENDURANCE

Par cat.

1° M1M/23
2° M1M/23
3° M1M/23
4° M1M/23
5° M1M/23
6° M1M/23
7° M1M/23
8° M1M/23
9° M1M/23
10° M1M/23
11° M1M/23
12° M1M/23
13° M1M/23
14° M1M/23
15° M1M/23
16° M1M/23
17° M1M/23
18° M1M/23
19° M1M/23
20° M1M/23
21° M1M/23
22° M1M/23

1° M2M/16
2° M2M/16
3° M2M/16
4° M2M/16
5° M2M/16
6° M2M/16
7° M2M/16
8° M2M/16
9° M2M/16
10° M2M/16
11° M2M/16
12° M2M/16
13° M2M/16
14° M2M/16
15° M2M/16

1° M3M/22
2° M3M/22
3° M3M/22
4° M3M/22
5° M3M/22
6° M3M/22
7° M3M/22
8° M3M/22
9° M3M/22
10° M3M/22
11° M3M/22
12° M3M/22
13° M3M/22
14° M3M/22
15° M3M/22
16° M3M/22
17° M3M/22
18° M3M/22
19° M3M/22
20° M3M/22
21° M3M/22

1° M4M/8
2° M4M/8
3° M4M/8

Sx Licence

TEEEEEREEEREEEEXXEEXREXEEXE TEEEERREEREEEEEEERERERREREREREEERXXEEXE

TEEERREREREREREEREERREERXRERXERXE

2242856

1758752

2179608

2024701
115365

1749185

1755953

1977269

v
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PI. Dos Nom-prénom

Masters 4 Homme (M4M) (suite)

4 426 MILLE Benoit

5 516 ROUX Regis

6 372 BOUREAU Patrice

7 509 BOISSIER Francois
Masters 5 Homme (M5M) (9)

1 473 FRANCOIS Joel

2 527 GAUBERT Jean Francois

3 400 MALCOIFFE Frederic

4 386 MIGNEROT Gerard

5 407 LOCTIN Roger

6 411 HUEZ Laurent

7 388 CLERGET Thierry

8 380 BALME Didier

9 485 ROUSSET Michel

Masters 6 Homme (M6M) (1)
1 422 AGIER Jacques

Masters 7 Homme (M7M) (1)
1 480 ARNAL Jean-Pierre

Seniors Femme (SEF) (10)

1 532 CENCE Laura

2 493 GENIN Leonela

3 484 ROUSSEY Amanidne

4 434 GAUTHIER Ingrid

5 499 BORNAREL Benedicte

6 367 THOMAS Aurelie

7 460 D-HONDT Julie

8 432 FAVIER Fanny

9 457 LETOURNEUR Anne

10 488 LEBLANC Lea
Masters 0 Femme (MOF) (4)

1 427 COLIN Emilie

2 524 MAUNY Angélique

3 498 BOYER Elise

4 384 BERGER Elodie

Masters 1 Femme (M1F) (12)

1 506 MALTAVERNE Christelle

2 378 NUNES-MELRO Laura

3 467 TROUILLEAU Carine

4 464 NIGAUD Laurence

5 531 CENCE Claudia

6 505 RABUT Olivia

7 491 GAUDIN Stephanie

8 376 RENAULT Laetitia

9 497 BAUDINET Linda

10 421 CHEKROUNE Ahmed

11 436 DIOLLOT Nathalie

12 483 GROS Yannick-Barbara
Masters 2 Femme (M2F) (6)

1 508 GHESQUIERE Sandrine

2 519 PICARD Carole

3 529 DEGRANGE Fatima

4 490 GIVAUDAN Isabelle

5 385 CABRAL Christine

6 351 GUYOT Najia

Masters 3 Femme (M3F) (6)

1 439 GALLO Fabienne

2 453 DELAUBERT Valerie
3 466 SKLADZIEN Valerie
4 482 BOULE Anne

5 359 MAIJTAS Isabelle

(] 356 MEALARES Michele

\,

Cat

M4M
M4M
M4M
M4M

M5M
M5M
M5M
M5M
M5M
M5M
M5M
M5M
M5M

M6M

M7M

SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF

MOF
MOF
MOF
MOF

M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F

M2F
M2F
M2F
M2F
M2F
M2F

M3F
M3F
M3F
M3F
M3F
M3F

Temps

2h10'39
2h12'36
2h13'46
2h32'25

2h03'44
2h14'04
2h18'28
2h18'33
2h19'33
2h21'44
2h28'39
2h29'54
2h31'08

2h38'00

2h06'47

2h01'53
2h03'51
2h10'25
2h10'59
2h19'04
2h20'24
2h24'52
2h25'43
2h31'18
2h42'41

1h59'27
2h06'09
2h20'11
2h45'27

1h50'31
2h02'38
2h06'09
2h10'21
2h15'08
2h18'51
2h22'43
2h24'03
2h25'28
2h28'56
2h33'25
2h47'52

2h11'02
2h16'51
2h22'42
2h37'40
2h39'12
3h01'04

2h18'34
2h26'43
2h31'11
2h47'54
2h51'26
3h05'40

Club

MARDI C'EST PERMIS

MONTCEAU TRIATHLON

DOLE AC
EA LE CREUSOT

MORVAN OXYGENE

Par cat. Sx Licence

4° M4M/8
5° M4M/8
6° M4M/8
7° M4M/8

XXX

1° M5M/9
2° M5M/9
3° M5M/9
4° M5M/9
5° M5M/9
6° M5M/9
7° M5M/9
8° M5M/9
9° M5M/9

673612
2066988

TETREXRXEXREXEXE

1° M6M/1 M

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS* 1°M7M/1 M 1874781
1°SEF/12  F

CHENOVE TRIATHLON CLUB 2°SEF/12  F
3°SEF/12  F

TOULON COURT 4°SEF/12  F
5°SEF/12  F

AUTUN RUNNING 6°SEF/12  F

ATHLETIC CLUB ACHICOURT 7°SEF/12  F 1935383
8°SEF/12  F

DIJON UC* 9°SEF/12  F 2231736
10° SEF/12  F

COURIR MOROGES 1° MOF/4 F

GALG 2° MOF/4 F
3° MOF/4 F
4° MOF/4 F

CREUSOT TRIATHLON 1°MiF/12  F

SENS ROUTE TRAIL 2°MiIF/12 F

S/L A. SPORTIVE GUERIGNY-URZY 3°MIF/12  F 1588922

EA LE CREUSOT 4°MIF/12  F 1866202
5°MiF/12  F
6°MIF/12  F
7°MIF/12  F

S/L A. SPORTIVE GUERIGNY-URZY 8°M1F/12  F 1852956
9°MiIF/12  F

ATHLE LE CREUSOT 10° M1F/12  F

XCTR 11°MIF/12  F

EA LE CREUSOT 12°M1F/12  F 1587046

MONTCEAU TRIATHLON 1° M2F/7 F

EA LE CREUSOT 2° M2F/7 F 1976120
3° M2F/7 F

TRAIL & BODY FIT 4° M2F/7 F
5° M2F/7 F

JOGGING CLUB DRYAT 6° M2F/7 F

EA LE CREUSOT 1° M3F/6 F 846237

JOGGING CLUB DRIATE 2° M3F/6 F

CREUSOT TRIATHLON 3° M3F/6 F

EA LE CREUSOT 4° M3F/6 F 1718584
5° M3F/6 F

JOGGING CLUB DRYAT 6° M3F/6 F
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1

2
3
4

\,

Pl.

Dos Nom-prénom

Masters 4 Femme (M4F) (4)

503 MOUROT Sylvie
352 VILLE Benedicte
354 LOIZON Anne

353 SUREAU Carole

40 40 40 0

Cat

M4F
M4F
M4F
M4F

Temps

2h32'26
2h51'23
3h05'38
3h10'32

Club

JOGGING CLUB DRYAT
JOGGING CLUB DRYAT
JOGGING CLUB DRYAT

Par cat.

1° M4F/4
2° M4F/4
3° M4F/4
4° M4F/4

Sx Licence

M T m m

v
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